



Request for Change (RFC)

RFC#: E-10

Date: 2/1/2012

Proj.No.: _____

Ref. No.: _____

Project: St Lawrence-Lewis BOCES

Contractor: Black River Plumbing Heating And Air-Conditioning

Contract No.: SED 51-90-00-01-0-046-001

Scope: Electrical Contract

Subject: Drawing JD-E6 and E7

DESCRIPTION: Additional work based on drawings JD E-6 and 7

Subcontract Work:	Name	Qty	Unit	@	Unit Price	=	Cost
				@		=	0.00
				@		=	0.00
				@		=	0.00

Note: Copies of Sub-Quote Sub-Total Material costs..... \$ 0.00

Break-Downs Required. Overhead & Profit @ 5% = \$ 0.00

Total Subcontractor Costs: \$0.00

Mat'l / Eqpmnt Costs: description	Qty	Unit	@	Unit Price	=	Cost
120V Manual starter	1.0	1.00	@	78.79	=	78.79
4 square boxes	1.0	1.00	@	97.15	=	0.97
1/2" EMT	50.0	100.00	@	20.38	=	10.19
1/2" EMT coupling	5.0	100.00	@	23.88		1.19
1/2" EMT Connector	2.0	100.00	@	18.52		0.37
1/2" greenfield.	6.0	1.00	@	0.40		2.41
1/2" greenfield connector	2.0	1.00	@	0.58		1.16
#12 THHN	300.0	1,000.00	@	144.15	=	43.25

Sub-Total Material costs..... \$ 188.33

Overhead & Profit @ 15% = \$ 20.75

Total Material/ Equipment Costs: \$209.08

Labor Costs: Description	Mnhrs	Class	@	Rate **	=	Cost
per drawings JD E-6 and 7	6.5	electrician	@	60.00	=	390.00
			@		=	0.00
			@		=	0.00
			@		=	0.00

** Rate Break-Down to be Sub-Total Labor costs..... \$ 390.00

provided. Overhead & Profit @ 15% = \$ 58.50

Total Labor Costs: \$ 448.50

Total adjustment to Contractor's Contract..... \$657.58